
EVENT NAME Joint State Qualifying Bowling - Boys 3A

EVENT LOCATION Lancer Lanes

EVENT DATE 18-Feb-20

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL

INDIVIUDAL SCORING SCHOOL SCORE SCORE SCORE

Keiper Johnathon (SR) Prairie, Cedar Rapids 247 266 513

Franz, Nile (SO) Iowa City City High 222 238 460

Merta, Jace (SR) Prairie, Cedar Rapids 224 236 460

Venem, Ryan (JR) Cedar Falls 202 224 426

DePardo, Cody (SR) Davenport North 214 211 425

Roberson, Stirlen (SO) Iowa City West 188 233 421

Hutcheson, Matt (SR) Davenport North 226 193 419

Dostel, Justin (SR) Cedar Rapids Jefferson 194 218 412

Long, Bryce (SR) Cedar Rapids Jefferson 190 214 404

Vavra, Joe (SR) Prairie, Cedar Rapids 231 173 404

Helmers, Nick (SR) Cedar Falls 187 216 403

Nickey, Will (SR) Cedar Falls 197 204 401

Edler, Matthew (FR) Cedar Falls 154 236 390

Kirk, Spencer (SR) Prairie, Cedar Rapids 197 193 390

Adix, Stanley (SR) Cedar Falls 180 201 381

Beadle, Eli (SO) Davenport North 179 202 381

Merta Teagan (SO) Prairie, Cedar Rapids 163 206 369

Irvin, Dylan (JR) Iowa City City High 191 170 361

Keimig, Cooper (SR) Davenport North 180 179 359

Dryml, Bryan (SR) Cedar Rapids Jefferson 153 205 358

Van Weeldon, Collin (SO) Prairie, Cedar Rapids 169 188 357

Kitzmiller, Matt (JR) Cedar Rapids Jefferson 201 145 346

Berger, Maxwell (SO) Iowa City City High 162 184 346

Jang, David (JR) Iowa City West 163 181 344

Jones, Robert (JR) Iowa City West 204 133 337

Swanson, Matthew (JR) Cedar Falls 196 139 335

Mohr, Carter (SO) Davenport North 147 186 333

Stieger, Owen (SR) Davenport North 160 172 332

Cermac, Tyler (SO) Iowa City City High 146 182 328

Bys, Ryan (SO) Iowa City West 198 120 318

Gardner, Nick (JR) Cedar Rapids Jefferson 168 141 309

Saltzman, Nick (JR) Iowa City City High 140 156 296

Jenkins, Stevie (JR) Iowa City West 146 148 294

Hanse, Ethan (SR) Cedar Rapids Jefferson 156 126 282

Vogelgesang, Griffen (SR) Iowa City City High 136 143 279

Mohr, Jonah (SR) Iowa City West 132 142 274

Joint State Qualifying Bowling - Boys 3A

Lancer Lanes

18-Feb-20

BOYS INDIVIDUAL

GAME GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 GM4 GM 5 TOTAL

TEAM SCORING TOTAL SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE

Prairie, Cedar Rapids 2136 197 194 227 215 178 3147

Cedar Falls 2001 232 226 214 201 251 3125

Davenport North 1917 194 198 204 185 198 2896

Cedar Rapids Jefferson 1829 171 199 189 233 255 2876

Iowa City City High 1791 171 165 204 166 162 2659

Iowa City West 1714 183 121 165 145 172 2500

0 0 0

0 0 0

Cedar Falls

Venem, Ryan (JR) 202 224 426

Helmers, Nick (SR) 187 216 403

Nickey, Will (SR) 197 204 401

Edler, Matthew (FR) 154 236 390

Adix, Stanley (SR) 180 201 381

Swanson, Matthew (JR) 196 139 335

TOTAL 2001

Cedar Rapids Jefferson

Dostel, Justin (SR) 194 218 412

Long, Bryce (SR) 190 214 404

Dryml, Bryan (SR) 153 205 358

Kitzmiller, Matt (JR) 201 145 346

Gardner, Nick (JR) 168 141 309

Hanse, Ethan (SR) 156 126 282

TOTAL 1829

Davenport North

DePardo, Cody (SR) 214 211 425

Hutcheson, Matt (SR) 226 193 419

Beadle, Eli (SO) 179 202 381

Keimig, Cooper (SR) 180 179 359

Mohr, Carter (SO) 147 186 333

Stieger, Owen (SR) 160 172 332

TOTAL 1917

Iowa City City High

Franz, Nile (SO) 222 238 460

Irvin, Dylan (JR) 191 170 361

Berger, Maxwell (SO) 162 184 346

Cermac, Tyler (SO) 146 182 328

Saltzman, Nick (JR) 140 156 296

Vogelgesang, Griffen (SR) 136 143 279

TOTAL 1791

Iowa City West

Roberson, Stirlen (SO) 188 233 421

Jang, David (JR) 163 181 344

Jones, Robert (JR) 204 133 337

Bys, Ryan (SO) 198 120 318

Jenkins, Stevie (JR) 146 148 294

Mohr, Jonah (SR) 132 142 274

TOTAL 1714

Prairie, Cedar Rapids

Keiper Johnathon (SR) 247 266 513

Merta, Jace (SR) 224 236 460

Vavra, Joe (SR) 231 173 404

Kirk, Spencer (SR) 197 193 390

Merta Teagan (SO) 163 206 369

Van Weeldon, Collin (SO) 169 188 357

TOTAL 2136

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

TOTAL 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

TOTAL 0

BAKER


